
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

JOHNSTOWN WEST TUESDAY SUMMER 2025

(35095)

Next Shoot Date: 09/09/2025
Session Team Totals Through 09/02/2025

Generated: 09/09/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

337988 PNA GOBSTERS 36 24 3 2 09/02/2025

337465 BAND HALL MULVS BOYS 35 25 2 3 09/02/2025

336104 MINERSVILLE PNA 34 26 3 2 09/02/2025

337753 BANDHALL RATTLERS 33 27 3 2 09/02/2025

337509 TURNERS 32 28 3 2 09/02/2025

338114 MULLYS PAPPYS DAY CARE 31 29 2 3 09/02/2025

337978 BAND HALL BITCHES 24 36 2 3 09/02/2025

337979 BAND HALL JUST ANOTHER TEAM 15 45 2 3 09/02/2025

Team Name: PNA GOBSTERS Team ID: 337988
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

27084 5 VINCE DEROSA 36 17 8 3 11 09/11/2025

198430 5 RON CRAMER 32 14 6 3 9 11/06/2025

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 27 31 4 6 10 06/07/2026

191682 6 AUSTIN CROWE 19 7 3 1 4 09/25/2025

23072 6 MATT "Jose" COSTELLO 14 8 3 1 4 05/21/2026

302551 3 AL SUTT 13 11 5 4 9 01/28/2026

307323 5 STEVEN JOHNSTON 13 14 2 3 5 04/28/2026

208571 3 CHRIS MARTIN 12 9 5 3 8 05/05/2026



Team Name: BAND HALL MULVS BOYS Team ID: 337465
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

191418 5 ADAM MULVEHILL 36 26 7 3 10 12/31/2025

295363 6 AARON "TK" JOHNSON 33 19 6 2 8 03/24/2026

239385 5 JOSH PURCHASE 31 16 4 3 7 02/17/2026

111133 4 STEVE 'WAGS' WAGNER 19 10 6 2 8 06/07/2026

232007 5 AARON TOMAK 16 14 3 2 5 05/10/2026

191308 4 BRIAN KEIM 15 18 4 5 9 12/05/2026

310806 3 JAMES MULVEHILL 10 14 2 6 8 01/04/2026

313401 3 KRIS "Landfill" MULVEHILL 9 8 3 2 5 06/09/2026

Team Name: MINERSVILLE PNA Team ID: 336104
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

20156 5 BRUCE DEROSA 32 19 6 2 8 04/25/2026

311480 5 WYATT DOM 32 20 7 2 9 02/01/2026

20831 5 MIKE KUTCHMA 30 14 6 2 8 09/10/2025

237735 5 DUSTIN KRAMER 25 29 3 5 8 12/20/2025

12856 5 JOE KOSIS 20 17 4 4 8 04/15/2026

223835 5 LOU SAYLOR 18 18 4 4 8 12/20/2025

305592 4 TOM FETSKO 11 6 3 2 5 09/29/2026

5346 4 RICK GREEN 11 14 1 5 6 10/01/2025

Team Name: BANDHALL RATTLERS Team ID: 337753
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

286213 6 TOM TINLEY 31 22 4 4 8 10/13/2025

62442 4 ERIC BERNARDIS 22 12 6 2 8 02/28/2026

285786 4 SETH MATTHEWS 22 26 5 4 9 09/22/2025

32024 5 ROB SETH 21 23 4 4 8 02/08/2026

302168 4 JOHN "JMac" MCCLAFFERTY 20 21 4 5 9 12/29/2025

313316 4 XAVIAN MCCLAFFERTY 17 10 4 3 7 06/06/2026

11393 4 DERRICK "SALT" SALTER 16 10 4 2 6 12/20/2025

202675 4 DONNIE HASTIE 11 11 2 3 5 12/23/2025



Team Name: TURNERS Team ID: 337509
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

317242 3 DEION MOORE 18 19 8 1 9 01/23/2026

313368 3 TIM LAMER 15 17 6 3 9 06/07/2026

317095 3 STEVE BOWERS 13 9 5 3 8 01/18/2026

311552 3 BRAD PIKER 12 13 5 3 8 02/04/2026

304276 3 BEN LAMER 10 22 3 5 8 01/19/2026

311673 3 JAMES LAMER 9 17 2 4 6 02/09/2026

295040 2 DEVIN (KJ) KARALFA JORDAN 7 10 2 3 5 05/31/2026

313476 3 LUKE LAMER 7 17 1 6 7 06/14/2027

Team Name: MULLYS PAPPYS DAY CARE Team ID: 338114
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

57767 6 O.G. GETTY 42 17 7 3 10 05/01/2026

27067 4 DENNIS CHRISTIE 29 19 5 4 9 12/10/2025

72159 5 ACE WILLIAMS 26 18 3 5 8 09/15/2025

8150 5 DAY RAGNO 23 12 4 3 7 05/18/2026

69380 6 DAVE MALZI 16 12 2 2 4 09/11/2025

9726 5 WILLIAM SHOPE 14 12 3 3 6 06/29/2026

309084 3 IAN RAGNO 13 12 5 3 8 09/08/2025

198228 3 RON SAYLOR 9 14 2 6 8 12/04/2025

Team Name: BAND HALL BITCHES Team ID: 337978
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

239852 3 CYNDI CLAAR 15 17 5 5 10 01/27/2026

303951 3 AMY SPINELLI 15 22 7 3 10 01/27/2026

311397 3 LACEY WALL 9 18 4 5 9 01/27/2026

315139 2 KIM BAIR 8 29 3 6 9 09/13/2025

333774 2 LYNSDY HINTON 6 23 2 5 7 07/02/2026

208839 2 KRISTI HASTIE 5 14 2 3 5 01/28/2026

303950 3 REBECCA HARPSTER 5 22 1 5 6 01/28/2026

303949 2 TANYA MCCLAFFERTY 1 17 0 4 4 01/28/2026



Team Name: BAND HALL JUST ANOTHER TEAM Team ID: 337979
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

325785 4 NEVARO MCCLAFFERTY 19 19 4 6 10 05/11/2026

282896 4 COREY KOSIS 17 9 3 2 5 09/25/2026

333416 2 JASON COLLIER 8 21 3 5 8 06/13/2026

321983 3 CRAIG CERNIC 5 15 2 5 7 10/03/2025

285538 3 CHRIS BARR 4 13 1 5 6 06/13/2027

328545 2 RANDY COLLIER 4 19 0 6 6 09/17/2025

204567 2 ALEX TURNER 4 24 1 6 7 02/06/2026

328544 3 JACOB SHEEHAN 3 25 1 7 8 09/17/2025

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 12 0 3 3

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

57767 O.G. GETTY 6 71.19% 7 10 33 70.00% 103.00

295363 AARON "TK" JOHNSON 6 63.46% 6 8 27 75.00% 102.00

286213 TOM TINLEY 6 58.49% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

311480 WYATT DOM 5 61.54% 7 9 28 77.78% 105.78

27084 VINCE DEROSA 5 67.92% 8 11 33 72.73% 105.72

20156 BRUCE DEROSA 5 62.75% 6 8 29 75.00% 104.00

191418 ADAM MULVEHILL 5 58.06% 7 10 31 70.00% 101.00

20831 MIKE KUTCHMA 5 68.18% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

111133 STEVE 'WAGS' WAGNER 4 65.52% 6 8 22 75.00% 97.00

62442 ERIC BERNARDIS 4 64.71% 6 8 21 75.00% 96.00

198430 RON CRAMER 5 69.57% 6 9 24 66.67% 90.67

285786 SETH MATTHEWS 4 45.83% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

27067 DENNIS CHRISTIE 4 60.42% 5 9 19 55.56% 74.56

12856 JOE KOSIS 5 54.05% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

32024 ROB SETH 5 47.73% 4 8 16 50.00% 66.00

223835 LOU SAYLOR 5 50.00% 4 8 15 50.00% 65.00

191308 BRIAN KEIM 4 45.45% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

302168 JOHN "JMac" MCCLAFFERTY 4 48.78% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

325785 NEVARO MCCLAFFERTY 4 50.00% 4 10 20 40.00% 60.00

52592 RON KAPCSOS 5 46.55% 4 10 13 40.00% 53.00

237735 DUSTIN KRAMER 5 46.30% 3 8 15 37.50% 52.50

72159 ACE WILLIAMS 5 59.09% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

317242 DEION MOORE 3 48.65% 8 9 33 88.89% 121.89

303951 AMY SPINELLI 3 40.54% 7 10 25 70.00% 95.00

313368 TIM LAMER 3 46.88% 6 9 20 66.67% 86.67

311552 BRAD PIKER 3 48.00% 5 8 19 62.50% 81.50

317095 STEVE BOWERS 3 59.09% 5 8 18 62.50% 80.50

309084 IAN RAGNO 3 52.00% 5 8 17 62.50% 79.50

208571 CHRIS MARTIN 3 57.14% 5 8 14 62.50% 76.50

302551 AL SUTT 3 54.17% 5 9 15 55.56% 70.56

239852 CYNDI CLAAR 3 46.88% 5 10 17 50.00% 67.00

311397 LACEY WALL 3 33.33% 4 9 12 44.44% 56.44

333416 JASON COLLIER 2 27.59% 3 8 12 37.50% 49.50

304276 BEN LAMER 3 31.25% 3 8 10 37.50% 47.50

315139 KIM BAIR 2 21.62% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

310806 JAMES MULVEHILL 3 41.67% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

198228 RON SAYLOR 3 39.13% 2 8 7 25.00% 32.00

328544 JACOB SHEEHAN 3 10.71% 1 8 2 12.50% 14.50


